THE SCHOCL DISTRICT OF PALM BEACH COUNTY b )
PURCHASING DEPARTMENT Amendment Number

Amendment to Consultant/Service Provider  Date of Amendment 08 /22/2007
Memorandum of Agreement

Consultant/Service Provider Pro Business Solutions, LLC

This Amendment Agreement by and between a duly authorized representative of The School District of Palm Beach County,
Florida, (hereinafter referred to as the District) and the above named Consultant/Service Provider (hereinafter referred to as
the Consultant/Service Provider) stipulates the changes to the original Consultant/Service Provider Memorandum of
Agreament.

CHANGES MADE TO THE AGREEMENT ARE AS FOLLOWS
Revise the Agreement approved by the School Board on January 10, 2007 and amended on June 6, 2007 as follows:

Extend contract support for post production in PeopleSoft for Financials through December 21, 2007. Consultant, Matt Culp, will work

varied scheduie as needed. Maximum number of hours to be increased by 400.

Not to exceed $38,000.

In witness whereof, this amendment has been executed on this day and year first above written.

CONSULTANT/SERVICE PROVIDER INFORMATION SIGNATURES
Pro Business Solutions, LLC / Matt Culp M @/ ) 5 / /éAD 7
NAME (type or print) "SIGNATURE OF CONSULTANT / SERVICE PROVIDER TmeE ¥ ¥ patE
on file 8 /6 o7}

SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER (last four digits only) / EMPLOYEE 1D NUMBER

17182 Pilot Drive
MAILING ADDRESS SIGNATURE OF AREAX ASSISTANT SUPERINTENDENT [ oam

Tyler, Texas 75707

CITY 7 STATE / 2P GODE SIGNATURE OF WRINTENDENT/DESIGNEE DATE
( %3 ) 714 - 3665
TELEPHONE NUMBER / EXTENSION SIGNATURE OF SCHOOL BOARD GHAIRMAN (if over $10,000) DATE

PBSD 1843 (NEW 9/512000) Reviewed and Approved
s o Legal Suficlency (a0




